APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : 31-Mar-23

Ason:31 Mar 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sharehold
ing as a
0,
o oftota No. of Shares pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
no. of :
No. of shares Totalasa  otherwise encumbered (XV)
. , . ,
Category of shareholder sharehold No. Ioffully paid up Total no. (calculate No. of Voting Rights G Total N.O' of equ|t¥ S.h ares held
s equity shares held  shares held d s ver Voting in dematerialized form
SCRF;{ right
’ As a % of Shareholding (No. of shares)
1957)As a
% of No.(a) total under
A+I;+ 0 Shares SubCateg SubCateg SubCateg
( ) held(b) ory_| oy I ory
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 23 42177612 42177612 29.33 42177612 29.33 70,15,385  16.63 4,21,77,612
(B) Public 1,31,914 10,16,07,045  10,16,07,045  70.67 10,16,07,045  70.67 0 10,00,54,955
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0
(C2) Shares held by Employee
0 0 0
Trust
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 0 0 0
Grand Total 1,31,937 14,37,84,657  14,37,84,657 100 14,37,84,657 100 70,15,385 4.88 14,22,32,567
Notes -

Foreign ownership limits includes investments by Non Residents Shareholders on both repatriable and non-repatriable basis; the limits utilised mentioned in the previous quarters was changed accordingly.






Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
Total nos. shares (calculated

Number of Voting Rights held in Number of Shares pledged or otherwise Number of

No. of fully paid each class of securities encumbered equity shares

Category of shareholder Entity Type Nos. of shareholders up equity _ held in
shares held SRS (=l €8 P SEIHR, As a % of total dematerialized

1957)As a % of No.(a)
(A+B+C2)
A1) Indian o [0} [0}
Individuals/Hindu

Shares held(b) Class eg: X Total form

L. N 20 1,48,81,584 1,48,81,584 10.35 1,48,81,584 10.35 34,85,385 23.42 1,48,81,584
undivided Family
Dr. Prathap C Reddy Promoter 1 2,45,464 2,45,464 0.17 2,45,464 0.17 (o] 2,45,464
Ms. Sucharitha P Reddy Promoter 1 1,69,800 1,69,800 0.12 1,69,800 0.12 (o] 1,69,800
Ms. Preetha Reddy Promoter 1 10,43,915 10,43,915 0.73 10,43,915 0.73 (0] 10,43,915
Ms. Suneeta Reddy Promoter 1 48,34,305 48,34,305 3.36 48,34,305 3.36 23,45,000 48.51 48,34,305
Ms. Shobana Kamineni Promoter 1 22,39,952 22,39,952 1.56 22,39,952 1.56 (0] 22,39,952
Ms. Sangita Reddy Promoter 1 24,322,508 24,322,508 1.69 24,32,508 1.69 (0] 24,322,508
Mr. Karthik Anand Promoter 1 3,45,238 3,45,238 0.24 3,45,238 0.24 (o] 3,45,238
Mr. Harshad Reddy Promoter 1 3,27,900 3,27,900 0.23 3,27,900 0.23 (0] 3,27,900
Ms. Sindoori Reddy Promoter 1 3,118,600 3,118,600 0.22 3,18,600 0.22 (o] 3,18,600
Mr. Aditya Reddy Promoter 1 10,200 10,200 0.01 10,200 0.01 (6] 10,200
Ms. Upasana Konidela Promoter 1 2,117,276 2,117,276 0.15 2,17,276 0.15 (o] 2,17,276
Mr. Puansh Kamineni Promoter 1 2,112,201 2,112,201 0.15 2,112,201 0.15 (o] 2,12,201
Ms. Anuspala Kamineni Promoter 1 2,59,174 2,59,174 0.18 2,569,174 0.18 (o] 2,59,174
Mr. Konda Anindith Reddy Promoter 1 2,30,200 2,30,200 0.16 2,30,200 0.16 (0] 2,30,200
Mr. Konda Vishwaijit Reddy Promoter 1 2,222,300 2,222,300 0.15 2,22,300 0.15 (o] 2,22,300
o d'zgnda Viraj Madhav Promoter 1 1,68,224 1,68,224 0.12 1,68,224 0.12 ) 1,68,224
Mr. Vijay Kumar Reddy Promoter 1 8,957 8,957 0.01 8,957 0.01 (o] 8,957
Mr. Dwaraknath Reddy Promoter 1 18,000 18,000 0.01 18,000 0.01 (o] 18,000
Mr. Anil Kamineni Promoter 1 20 20 o 20 [0} [0} 20
Mr. K Vishweshwar Reddy Promoter 1 15,77,350 15,77,350 1.1 15,77,350 1.1 11,40,385 72.3 15,77,350
Any Other (specify) 3 2,72,96,028 2,72,96,028 18.98 2,72,96,028 18.98 35,30,000 12.93 2,72,96,028
M/s. PCR Investments Ltd Promoter 1 2,72,23,124 2,72,23,124 18.93 2,72,23,124 18.93 35,30,000 12.97 2,72,23,124
M/s. Obul Reddy
Investments Pvt Ltd Promoter 1 11,200 11,200 0.01 11,200 0.01 [0} 11,200
Ms. Indian Hospitals Promoter 1 61,704 61,704 0.04 61,704 0.04 ) 61,704
Corporation Ltd
Sub Total A1 23 4,21,77,612 4,21,77,612 29.33 4,21,77,612 29.33 70,15,385 16.63 4,21,77,612
A2) Foreign (0] o o

A=A1+A2 23 4,21,77,.612 4,21,77,612 29.33 4,21,77,612 29.33 70,15,385 16.63 4,21,77,612



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding No. of equity

o :
Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares oG Total as a % of shares held in

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

as per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights Total Voting right dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
1957 As a % g9 form(Not

of (A+B+C2) Applicable)

Shareholders shareholder  equity shares held held
SubCategory_| SubCategory_ll SubCategory_llI

B1) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0 - - -
Mutual Funds/ 180 16352986 1,63,52,986 11.37 1,63,52,986 1137 1,63,52,986
SBINIFTY 50 ETF 1 2198987 21,98,987 1.53 21,98,987 1.53 21,98,987
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE

TRUSTEE PRIVATE 1 2366740 23,66,740 1.65 23,66,740 1.65 23,66,740
LIMTED

AXIS MUTUAL FUND

TRUSTEE LIMTED 1 2657516 26,57,516 1.85 26,57,516 1.85 26,57,516
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY 1 3177041 31,77,041 221 31,77,041 221 31,77,041
LIMTED

’:':ﬁ;’;ate Investment 14 57829 57,829 0.04 57,829 0.04 57,829
Banks 8 156695 1,56,695 0.11 1,56,695 0.11 1,54,555
Insurance Companies 86 7899062 78,99,062 5.49 78,99,062 5.49 78,99,062
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE

COMPANY LIMTED 1 1525333 15,25,333 1.06 15,25,333 1.06 15,25,333
fTBI'DL'FE INSURANCE CO. 1 1551081 15,51,081 1.08 15,51,081 1.08 15,51,081
LIFE INSURANCE

CORPORATION OF INDIA 1 2849788 28,49,788 1.98 2849788 1.98 2849788
::I‘r’“;':e"t Funds/ Pension 19 1072329 10,72,329 075 10,72,329 075 10,72,329
NBFCs registered with 3 123 123 0 123 0 123
RBI

Other Financial 1 1398 1,398 0 1,398 0

Institutions

Sub Total B1 311 25540422 2,55,40,422 17.76 2,55,40,422 17.76 2,55,36,884



Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

JP MORGAN FUNDS

TOUCHSTONE STRATEGIC

TRUST - TOUCHSTONE
SANDS CAPITAL
EMERGING MARKETS
GROWTH FUND

VERITAS FUNDS PLC ON
BEHALF OF VERITAS
ASIAN FUND
SCHRODER
INTERNATIONAL
SELECTION FUND ASIAN
OPPORTUNITIES
Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category Il
Sub Total B2

B3) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

State Government /
Governor

Sub Total B3

No. of
shareholder

78
988

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding No. of equity
. % calculated o shares held in
l;lol.li:)f f::zrzzli:lg Total nhcgljhares as per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights TZ?;?I\ZSH: Ar)i O;t dematerialized
2 1957 As a % ang form(Not
of (A+B+C2) Applicable)

0 0 0
63383537 6,33,83,537 44,08 6,33,83,537 4408  6,33,83,537
1606558 16,06,558 112 16,06,558 112 16,06,558
1626164 16,26,164 113 16,26,164 113 16,26,164
2024329 20,24,329 1.41 20,24,329 1.41 20,24,329
2859921 28,59,921 1.99 28,59,921 1.99 28,59,921
4143238 41,43,238 2.88 41,43,238 2.88 41,43,238
67526775 6,75,26,775 46.96 6,75,26,775 4696  6,75,26,775

0 0 0
323708 3,23,708 0.23 3,23,708 0.23 3,23,708
323708 3,23,708 0.23 3,23,708 0.23 3,23,708

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_|

SubCategory_lI

SubCategory_|ll



Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B4) Non-Institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors and
nominee directors)

Key Managerial Personnel

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

Bodies Corporate

Any Other (specify)
Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Foreign Portfolio Investor
(Category - lll)
Employees

Clearing Members

Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

No. of
shareholder

1251056

3222

620
1661

1

26
24
1566

3

1

40
130614
131914

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

476770

5646230

165650

1154045

433353
338938

126738

138367
3337
65997

2883

121

1495
8216140
101607045

Total no. shares

held

1,150

4,76,770

56,46,230

1,65,650

11,54,045

4,33,353
3,38,938

1,26,738

1,38,367
3,337
65,997

2,883

121

1,495
82,16,140
10,16,07,045

Shareholding
% calculated

as per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights

1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.33

3.93

0.12

0.8

0.3
0.24

0.09
0.1

0.05

5.7
70.67

1,150

4,76,770

56,46,230

1,65,650

11,564,045

4,33,353
3,38,938

1,26,738

1,38,367
3,337
65,997

2,883

121

1,495
82,16,140
10,16,07,045

Total as a % of
Total Voting right

0.33

3.93

0.12

0.8

0.3
0.24

0.09
0.1

0.05

5.71
70.67

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

4,76,770

47,561,436

1,25,400

7,01,397

3,90,203
2,21,228

1,26,738

20,657
3,337
65,997

2,883

121

1,495
66,67,588
10,00,54,955

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_|

SubCategory_lI

SubCategory_|ll



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Disclosure of
notes on
shares which
remain
unclaimed for
public
shareholders

Outstanding shares

Serial No. Number of held in demat or wvoting rights which

shareholders unclaimed suspense are frozen
account

1 165 1,26,738 1,26,738



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding .
% calculated Number of equity

No. of Total no. shares shares held in

No. of fully pai
shareholder(il __ © OSh‘;rispf:'; d‘zR/) held(VIl = isgg;’rASCR(';’ dematerialized
) quity IV+V+VI) Sa7%  form(XV)(Not

of .
(A+B+C2)(VIIl) Applicable)

Category & Name of the

Shareholders(l)

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0
C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.
Name of the

Trading Beneficial Owner No. of shares held of shares  the Trading Member
Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Name of the % of total no. Date of reporting by




Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct

Details of the registered owner or indirect* (Il

()

Details of the SBO (1)

Whether by virtue of:
Rights on Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest#
Gl b Exercise of Exercise of significant W)
Nationality Nationality Shares Voting rights dividend or any . g
control influence
other

distribution

1 Dr. Prathap CReddy India Mis. PCR India 3 3 3 No No 27-03-1997
Investments Ltd
Ms. Sucharitha P ) M/s. PCR )

2 Reddy India Investments Lid India 5 5 5 No No 27-03-1997
3 Ms. PreethaReddy  India Wis. PCR India 3 3 3 No No 27-03-1997

Investments Ltd

M/s. PCR

4 Ms. SuneetaReddy  India India 6 6 6 No No 27-03-1997
Investments Ltd

5 M. Shobana india Wis. PCR india 4 4 4 No No 27031997
Kamineni Investments Ltd

6 Ms. SangitaReddy  India Wis. PCR India 3 3 3 No No 27-03-1997

Investments Ltd



Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits %  Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 74 47.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74 48.72
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74 49.93
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74 49.31

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74 51.69



