APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

<u>Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : 31-Mar-23</u>

As on:31 Mar 2023

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Category of shareholder	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	d as per	g as a of total No. of Shares pledged or no. of Total as a otherwise encumbered hares alculate No. of Voting Rights Voting as per No. of equity sh		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
				SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)			No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)		Shareholding (No. of shares) under SubCateg SubCateg SubCateg ory_I ory_II ory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	23	4,21,77,612	4,21,77,612	29.33	4,21,77,612	29.33	70,15,385	16.63	4,21,77,612	
(B) Public	1,31,914	10,16,07,045	10,16,07,045	70.67	10,16,07,045	70.67		0	10,00,54,955	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0		0		0		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0		0		0		
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0		0		0		
Grand Total Notes	1,31,937	14,37,84,657	14,37,84,657	100	14,37,84,657	100	70,15,385	4.88	14,22,32,567	

Foreign ownership limits includes investments by Non Residents Shareholders on both repatriable and non-repatriable basis; the limits utilised mentioned in the previous quarters was changed accordingly.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	lotal nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated		ng Rights held in of securities		pledged or otherwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	
Category of shareholder	Littly Type	Nos. of stratefloiders	shares held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		20	1,48,81,584	1,48,81,584	0 10.35	1,48,81,584	0 10.35	34,85,385	0 23.42	1,48,81,584	
Dr. Prathap C Reddy	Promoter	1	2,45,464	2,45,464	0.17	2,45,464	0.17		0	2,45,464	
Ms. Sucharitha P Reddy	Promoter	1	1,69,800	1,69,800	0.12	1,69,800	0.12		0	1,69,800	
Ms. Preetha Reddy	Promoter	1	10,43,915	10,43,915	0.73	10,43,915	0.73		0	10,43,915	
Ms. Suneeta Reddy	Promoter	1	48,34,305	48,34,305	3.36	48,34,305	3.36	23,45,000	48.51	48,34,305	
Ms. Shobana Kamineni	Promoter	1	22,39,952	22,39,952	1.56	22,39,952	1.56		0	22,39,952	
Ms. Sangita Reddy	Promoter	1	24,32,508	24,32,508	1.69	24,32,508	1.69		О	24,32,508	
Mr. Karthik Anand	Promoter	1	3,45,238	3,45,238	0.24	3,45,238	0.24		О	3,45,238	
Mr. Harshad Reddy	Promoter	1	3,27,900	3,27,900	0.23	3,27,900	0.23		0	3,27,900	
Ms. Sindoori Reddy	Promoter	1	3,18,600	3,18,600	0.22	3,18,600	0.22		0	3,18,600	
Mr. Aditya Reddy	Promoter	1	10,200	10,200	0.01	10,200	0.01		0	10,200	
Ms. Upasana Konidela	Promoter	1	2,17,276	2,17,276	0.15	2,17,276	0.15		О	2,17,276	
Mr. Puansh Kamineni	Promoter	1	2,12,201	2,12,201	0.15	2,12,201	0.15		0	2,12,201	
Ms. Anuspala Kamineni	Promoter	1	2,59,174	2,59,174	0.18	2,59,174	0.18		0	2,59,174	
Mr. Konda Anindith Reddy	Promoter	1	2,30,200	2,30,200	0.16	2,30,200	0.16		0	2,30,200	
Mr. Konda Vishwajit Reddy	Promoter	1	2,22,300	2,22,300	0.15	2,22,300	0.15		0	2,22,300	
Mr. Konda Viraj Madhav Reddy	Promoter	1	1,68,224	1,68,224	0.12	1,68,224	0.12		0	1,68,224	
Mr. Vijay Kumar Reddy	Promoter	1	8,957	8,957	0.01	8,957	0.01		0	8,957	
Mr. Dwaraknath Reddy	Promoter	1	18,000	18,000	0.01	18,000	0.01		0	18,000	
Mr. Anil Kamineni	Promoter	1	20	20	0	20	0		0	20	
Mr. K Vishweshwar Reddy	Promoter	1	15,77,350	15,77,350	1.1	15,77,350	1.1	11,40,385	72.3	15,77,350	
Any Other (specify)		3	2,72,96,028	2,72,96,028	18.98	2,72,96,028	18.98	35,30,000	12.93	2,72,96,028	
M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	Promoter	1	2,72,23,124	2,72,23,124	18.93	2,72,23,124	18.93	35,30,000	12.97	2,72,23,124	
Ws. Obul Reddy Investments Pvt Ltd	Promoter	1	11,200	11,200	0.01	11,200	0.01		0	11,200	
Ws. Indian Hospitals Corporation Ltd	Promoter	1	61,704	61,704	0.04	61,704	0.04		0	61,704	
Sub Total A1 A2) Foreign		23	4,21,77,612		29.33 0	4,21,77,612	29.33 0	70,15,385	16.63 0	4,21,77,612	
A=A1+A2		23	4,21,77,612	4,21,77,612	29.33	4,21,77,612	29.33	70,15,385	16.63	4,21,77,612	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no. shares	Shareholding % calculated	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized		ategorization of share	, ,
Shareholders	shareholder	equity shares held	held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. or voting Rights	Total Voting right	form(Not			
				of (A+B+C2)			Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0		0		-		
Mutual Funds/	180	16352986	1,63,52,986	11.37	1,63,52,986	11.37	1,63,52,986			
SBI NIFTY 50 ETF	1	2198987	21,98,987	1.53	21,98,987	1.53	21,98,987			
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE										
TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2366740	23,66,740	1.65	23,66,740	1.65	23,66,740			
AXIS MUTUAL FUND	1	2657516	26,57,516	1.85	26,57,516	1.85	26,57,516			
TRUSTEE LIMITED	Į.	2037310	20,37,310	1.65	20,37,310	1.05	20,37,310			
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED	1	3177041	31,77,041	2.21	31,77,041	2.21	31,77,041			
Alternate Investment	14	57829	57,829	0.04	57,829	0.04	57,829			
Funds			,		,		*			
Banks	8	156695	1,56,695	0.11	1,56,695	0.11	1,54,555			
Insurance Companies	86	7899062	78,99,062	5.49	78,99,062	5.49	78,99,062			
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	1525333	15,25,333	1.06	15,25,333	1.06	15,25,333			
SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD	1	1551081	15,51,081	1.08	15,51,081	1.08	15,51,081			
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	2849788	28,49,788	1.98	28,49,788	1.98	28,49,788			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	19	1072329	10,72,329	0.75	10,72,329	0.75	10,72,329			
NBFCs registered with	3	123	123	0	123	0	123			
Other Financial Institutions	1	1398	1,398	0	1,398	0				
Sub Total B1	311	25540422	2,55,40,422	17.76	2,55,40,422	17.76	2,55,36,884			

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no. shares	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized		ategorization of share	, ,
Shareholders	shareholder	equity shares held	held	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		Total Voting right	form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0		0		-		· -
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	910	63383537	6,33,83,537	44.08	6,33,83,537	44.08	6,33,83,537			
JP MORGAN FUNDS	1	1606558	16,06,558	1.12	16,06,558	1.12	16,06,558			
TOUCHSTONE STRATEGIC TRUST - TOUCHSTONE SANDS CAPITAL EMERGING MARKETS GROWTH FUND	1	1626164	16,26,164	1.13	16,26,164	1.13	16,26,164			
VERITAS FUNDS PLC ON BEHALF OF VERITAS ASIAN FUND SCHRODER	1	2024329	20,24,329	1.41	20,24,329	1.41	20,24,329			
INTERNATIONAL SELECTION FUND ASIAN OPPORTUNITIES	1	2859921	28,59,921	1.99	28,59,921	1.99	28,59,921			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	78	4143238	41,43,238	2.88	41,43,238	2.88	41,43,238			
Sub Total B2	988	67526775	6,75,26,775	46.96	6,75,26,775	46.96	6,75,26,775			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0		0		-		. <u>-</u>
State Government / Governor	1	323708	3,23,708	0.23	3,23,708	0.23	3,23,708			
Sub Total B3	1	323708	3,23,708	0.23	3,23,708	0.23	3,23,708			

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held		No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized		ategorization of share	` '
		. ,		1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		3 3	form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0		0		-		
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	1150	1,150	0	1,150	0	1,150			
Key Managerial Personnel	1	4	4	0	4	0	4			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Resident Individuals	1	476770	4,76,770	0.33	4,76,770	0.33	4,76,770			
holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	125105	5646230	56,46,230	3.93	56,46,230	3.93	47,51,436			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	165650	1,65,650	0.12	1,65,650	0.12	1,25,400			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3222	1154045	11,54,045	0.8	11,54,045	0.8	7,01,397			
Bodies Corporate	620	433353	4,33,353	0.3	4,33,353	0.3	3,90,203			
Any Other (specify)	1661	338938	3,38,938	0.24	3,38,938	0.24	2,21,228			
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	126738	1,26,738	0.09	1,26,738	0.09	1,26,738			
Trusts	26	138367	1,38,367	0.1	1,38,367	0.1	20,657			
LLP	24	3337	3,337	0	3,337	0	3,337			
HUF	1566	65997	65,997	0.05	65,997	0.05	65,997			
Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	3	2883	2,883	0	2,883	0	2,883			
Employees	1	121	121	0	121	0	121			
Clearing Members	40	1495	1,495	0	1,495	0	1,495			
Sub Total B4 B=B1+B2+B3+B4	130614 131914	8216140 101607045	82,16,140 10,16,07,045	5.71 70.67	82,16,140 10,16,07,045	5.71 70.67	66,67,588 10,00,54,955			

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.		Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
	1	165	1,26,738	1,26,738	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held		Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	o Details of the SBO (I)				Details of holding		or indirect*: (II Whether by virtue	l)	ompany, whether direct	t Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest#					
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	Date of creati	ion / acqui	isition of si (IV)	gnificant t	beneficial i	interest#
1	Dr. Prathap C Reddy	India	M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	3	3	3	No	No	27-03-1997					
2	Ms. Sucharitha P Reddy	India	M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	5	5	5	No	No	27-03-1997					
3	Ms. Preetha Reddy	India	M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	3	3	3	No	No	27-03-1997					
4	Ms. Suneeta Reddy	India	M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	6	6	6	No	No	27-03-1997					
5	Ms. Shobana Kamineni	India	M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	4	4	4	No	No	27-03-1997					
6	Ms. Sangita Reddy	India	M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	3	3	3	No	No	27-03-1997					

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	74	47.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	74	48.72
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	74	49.93
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	74	49.31
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	74	51.69